
May-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-May-06 JADEERON EW Lost 16/1 -2.00 -2.00
03-May-06 ASSERTIVE WIN WON 9/4 r4 2.03 0.03
04-May-06 RUSE EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -1.97
04-May-06 COMING AGAIN EW Lost 16/1 -2.00 -3.97
06-May-06 FLASHY WINGS WIN Lost 5/2 -1.00 -4.97
06-May-06 FLASHY WINGS/G WASH WIN Lost 5/1 2/1 -1.00 -5.97
06-May-06 BOULE D'OR WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 -6.97
06-May-06 THE JOKER WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 -7.97

ANTE POST GEORGE WASHINGTON WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -5.47
09-May-06 MY FINAL BID EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 -7.47
12-May-06 CUSTODIAN EW NR 0.00 -7.47
13-May-06 BYWELL BEAU EW 2nd 11/1 1.20 -6.27
13-May-06 WELSH DREAM EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 -8.27
13-May-06 PRIMITIVE POPPY EW WON 12/1 15.00 6.73
15-May-06 BRADD'S HOUSE WIN Lost 5/2 -1.00 5.73
16-May-06 CRITICAL STAGE WIN Lost 9/4 -1.00 4.73
17-May-06 MAGNESIUM EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 2.73
17-May-06 LETITIA'S LOSS EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 0.73
19-May-06 RILEY BOYS EW Lost 25/1 -2.00 -1.27
21-May-06 COMICAL ERRORS WIN Lost 12/1 -1.00 -2.27
21-May-06 DALRIATH WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 -3.27
24-May-06 THEATRE EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -5.27
24-May-06 HUSH TIGER EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -7.27
27-May-06 DALRIATH WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 -8.27
30-May-06 LAURO WIN Lost 13/2 -1.00 -9.27
30-May-06 BRIGHT SUN WIN Lost 10/1 -1.00 -10.27
30-May-06 RANDOM NATIVE WIN WON 5/1 5.00 -5.27
30-May-06 HUSH TIGER WIN Lost 14/1 -1.00 -6.27
31-May-06 SIR ALF EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -8.27


